HanmeHoBaHue 61104

Kawla nweHHasa mosiodHas
XnakKas

Yaii ¢ NMMOHOM

Xneb nieHNYHbIA
WorypT 2,5 % XMpHOCTM
nToro

Cyn-nanwa gomMallHas
MNTuua oTBapHan

Mope n3 6060BbIX C Mac/ oM
KoMnoT 13 cBeXnx niaoj0B

Xneb NweHNnYHbIN
Xneb p>aHo-MLleHnYHas
Toro

Bbixog
7-11 net
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Ha 22 deBpansa 2024
MPUATHOTIO AMNMETUTA!

LieHa Benkn  XKupbl

roOPAYNIN 3ABTPAK
19-20 7,79 9,89

3-81 2,0 0

1-69 2,37 0,3
24-88 4,9 6,2
49-58 17,06 16,39

roPAYNIN OBE/

4-18 1,77 4,05

55-10 19,26 171
11-30 13,2 7,5
7-33 0,16 0

1-69 2,37 0,3
1-21 1,32 0,24
80-81 38,08 29,19

Yrnesofpl

35,91

16,0
14,5
21,2
87,61

9,54
1,26
43,05
29,0
14,5
8,6
105,95

Kkan

266,89

65,0
71,0
240,0
642,89

81,8
2358
292,5
133,6
71,0
40,4
855,1

Ne peLenTypsbl

Mepesanos A.4. 2012-282

[enun npuHT 2005-377
Mpom.
Mpom.

3p006H0B A.M. - 218
Oenn npuHT 2005-288
Oenn npuHT 2005-199
Oenn npuHt 2005-342
Mpom.

Mpowm.



